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N A M A

: Gasal 2022/2023

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

Semester

: Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan

: PGSD

DATA KEHADIRAN MAHASISWA

Matakuliah

Kelas

: 01025013 - Pedagogik Transf

: 3A

NO N I M
JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 14

Dosen : TRISNI HANDAYANI, M.Pd.

%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
5 Okt 2022 12 Okt 2022 19 Okt 2022 26 Okt 2022 2 Novr 2022 9 Novr 2022 16 Novr 202230 Novr 2022 7 Des 2022 14 Des 2022 21 Des 2022 28 Des 2022 4 Jan 2023 11 Jan 2023

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 2001029006 BRAMIASTA YUNANDA ETZIONI 10  71V V V X X V X V V V X V V V

 2 2101025001 VIZKY LATIFAH 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 3 2101025011 SITI SYAIRA 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 4 2101025022 CAESAREA ZAHRA HARMONI 13  93X V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 5 2101025033 JASMINE LATHIFAH RAHMAN 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 6 2101025053 MUHAMMAD IKMAL AKBAR 7  50V V V V V X X X V X X X X V

 7 2101025063 SABILA FAZRIAH 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 8 2101025073 ACHMAD MULYADI 12  86V V V X V V V V V V X V V V

 9 2101025093 NAILA NURHANA SARI 12  86V V V V V V X V V V V X V V

 10 2101025103 SHERLY DWI OCTAVIANI 13  93V V V V V V X V V V V V V V

 11 2101025113 RESSA 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 12 2101025124 DINDA ERIZA ANAMAHAYAT 12  86V V V V V V X X V V V V V V

 13 2101025134 SYRLY YARNAS 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 14 2101025144 SAYYIDAH AZ-ZAHRA NURHIDAYATI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 15 2101025154 FARADINA DWI KURNIA SARI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 16 2101025164 KARTIKA DWI PERTIWI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 17 2101025174 CITRA BINTANG MAHARANI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 18 2101025185 INDAH KUMALA SARI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 19 2101025195 NAJWA NURSABRINA MAHDIYYAH 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 20 2101025205 SOYA AMELIA PUTRI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 21 2101025215 DARADINANTI ANSORI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
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DATA KEHADIRAN MAHASISWA

Matakuliah

Kelas

: 01025013 - Pedagogik Transf

: 3A

NO N I M
JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 14

Dosen : TRISNI HANDAYANI, M.Pd.

%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
5 Okt 2022 12 Okt 2022 19 Okt 2022 26 Okt 2022 2 Novr 2022 9 Novr 2022 16 Novr 202230 Novr 2022 7 Des 2022 14 Des 2022 21 Des 2022 28 Des 2022 4 Jan 2023 11 Jan 2023

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 22 2101025226 ENDAH SETYANINGSIH 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 23 2101025237 NADIA IZZA SHABRINA 11  79X V V V X V V X V V V V V V

 24 2101025247 NURUL DIAN ARWULAN 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 25 2101025257 INTAN DIHNI ARSIKA 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 26 2101025267 BERLIANA PUJI ASTUTI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 27 2101025277 PUPUT WIDIYANINGSIH 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 28 2101025287 MUHAMMAD IKHSAN FIRDAUS 11  79V V V V X V V V V X X V V V

 29 2101025298 RESFIN ALFIAN 12  86V V V X X V V V V V V V V V

 30 2101025308 AMELIA NIA PRADIPA 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 31 2101025319 SARAH TITI NABILAH 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 29.00Jumlah hadir :  31  31  28  27  30  26  28  31  29  27  29  30  31
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:

Pedagogik Transf

3A

Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan

PGSD

TRISNI HANDAYANI, M.Pd.

( 30 % ) ( 40 % )( 20 % )( 10 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Gasal 2022/2023

N.Aktif

 1 2001029006 BRAMIASTA YUNANDA ETZIONI  70 86  72 80 B 75.00

 2 2101025001 VIZKY LATIFAH  0 0  0 0 E 0.00

 3 2101025011 SITI SYAIRA  75 88  78 87 A 80.00

 4 2101025022 CAESAREA ZAHRA HARMONI  75 88  81 82 A 80.70

 5 2101025033 JASMINE LATHIFAH RAHMAN  88 87  82 86 A 85.20

 6 2101025053 MUHAMMAD IKMAL AKBAR  0 0  0 0 E 0.00

 7 2101025063 SABILA FAZRIAH  73 86  82 82 A 80.10

 8 2101025073 ACHMAD MULYADI  78 87  83 84 A 82.40

 9 2101025093 NAILA NURHANA SARI  78 88  81 86 A 82.00

 10 2101025103 SHERLY DWI OCTAVIANI  73 86  82 86 A 80.50

 11 2101025113 RESSA  83 87  83 84 A 83.90

 12 2101025124 DINDA ERIZA ANAMAHAYAT  70 88  84 86 A 80.80

 13 2101025134 SYRLY YARNAS  70 86  85 82 A 80.40

 14 2101025144 SAYYIDAH AZ-ZAHRA NURHIDAYATI  70 86  86 84 A 81.00

 15 2101025154 FARADINA DWI KURNIA SARI  70 86  84 84 A 80.20

 16 2101025164 KARTIKA DWI PERTIWI  70 86  78 82 B 77.60

 17 2101025174 CITRA BINTANG MAHARANI  75 87  81 84 A 80.70

 18 2101025185 INDAH KUMALA SARI  70 86  78 83 B 77.70

 19 2101025195 NAJWA NURSABRINA MAHDIYYAH  70 86  76 84 B 77.00

 20 2101025205 SOYA AMELIA PUTRI  85 84  88 85 A 86.00

 21 2101025215 DARADINANTI ANSORI  78 87  82 84 A 82.00

 22 2101025226 ENDAH SETYANINGSIH  70 84  80 83 B 78.10

 23 2101025237 NADIA IZZA SHABRINA  76 85  81 85 A 80.70

 24 2101025247 NURUL DIAN ARWULAN  70 84  78 84 B 77.40

 25 2101025257 INTAN DIHNI ARSIKA  70 86  78 84 B 77.80

 26 2101025267 BERLIANA PUJI ASTUTI  73 87  81 84 A 80.10

 27 2101025277 PUPUT WIDIYANINGSIH  70 85  78 84 B 77.60
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Mata Kuliah
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N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF
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TRISNI HANDAYANI, M.Pd.
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N
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Semester : Gasal 2022/2023

N.Aktif

 28 2101025287 MUHAMMAD IKHSAN FIRDAUS  83 84  86 82 A 84.30

 29 2101025298 RESFIN ALFIAN  88 84  86 86 A 86.20

 30 2101025308 AMELIA NIA PRADIPA  93 84  81 84 A 85.50

 31 2101025319 SARAH TITI NABILAH  70 85  78 84 B 77.60

TRISNI HANDAYANI, M.Pd.
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